Ideal for screens and mosquito nets.
SENSO
RX
Motors with electronic limit switch, built-in
receiver and wire control
A series of versatile motors, available
in different sizes and power ratings
Specific functions:

and mosquito nets.
Senso RX
Specific functions
Possibility of memorizing
an intermediate position
Setting possible with remote
control or wired switch
Mechanical stop during closing
Function “Super-sensitivity” on obstacle detection,
set by remote control, setting on 3 levels possible,
especially for screens and mosquito blinds
Obstacle detection up-wards,
sensitivity setting on 3 levels possible
1  2  3
Code	 Head	 Torque	 Speed	 L (mm)	 Certifications
AEA35033000 	 Plastic material	 3 Nm 	 30 rpm	 547
AEA35053000 	 Plastic material	 5 Nm 	 30 rpm	 547
AEA35091600 	 Plastic material	 9 Nm 	 16 rpm	 547
Senso RX Ø35
Dimensions
Code	 Head	 Torque	 Speed	 L (mm)	 Certifications
AEA45101700 	 Plastic material 	 10 Nm 	 17 rpm	 510
AEA45151700 	 Plastic material 	 15 Nm 	 17 rpm	 546
AEA45251700 	 Plastic material 	 25 Nm 	 17 rpm	 586
AEA45073000 	 Plastic material 	 7 Nm 	 30 rpm	 546
AEA45153000 	 Plastic material 	 15 Nm 	 30 rpm	 586
Senso RX Ø45
Dimensions
L
L